
Show #102923: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/29/2023-11/5/2023)
1. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 63

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Dr Strangelove Shane L. Steffen 591.00 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR$14580.00

2 Blinding Lights Cody Hanson 585.50 Ellie Willoughby$10935.00

3 I C Swingin Reys Conner James 585.00 Tucker L Johnson$9112.50

4T PLL One Tuff Pepto Brandon C. Buttars 583.00 Ken Anhder$6378.75

4T Rey Vision Matt Frederick 583.00 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC$6378.75

6T Cowboys Code Matt J. Koch 582.00 Wagonhound Land &$4009.50

6T No Training Wheels Jake A. Telford 582.00 Diane A. Edwards$4009.50

8T Bet Hesa Nu Star Darrel J. Norcutt 581.50 Ty Or Melissa Fowler$2733.75

8T Hilda Rey Von Jake A. Telford 581.50 Stan Rowlan$2733.75

10 Blue Light District Daxon Buttars 580.00 Cassandra Davis$2551.50

11 Metallic Superstar Chloe E. Elsner 577.00 Mark T &/ Savannah Kerns$2187.00

12 Suzannah Hickorey Matt J. Koch 576.50 Linda A. Mars$1822.50

13 Totalee Boss Brady E. Weaver 575.50 Jerad Wittwer$1458.00

14 Timely Blonde Wade J. Reaney 574.50 Andrea L &/ Jason D Vietor$1458.00

15 Lite Hawk Nicolas Barthelemy 569.50 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses$1458.00

16 RSR Gotta Lotta Tack Louthan 561.00 Tammy L Kissinger$1093.50

17T Teles A Remedy Clay J. Roeser 431.00 Rachelle Underwood

17T Bonez Jonez Casey Bieroth 431.00 Bieroth Ranch

19 RTR Forever Reys Clay J. Roeser 429.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

20T Meteles Response Clay J. Roeser 428.50 RDL Investment Mgmt LLC

20T SCR Fiddle Dylan Sponseller 428.50 Dylan Sponseller

20T CD Gem Wyatt Misrasi 428.50 Sharon Webb

23T This Chics Magical Chelsea Lyn Frederick 428.00 Kristen K. Troxel

23T Break Me Off Clay J. Roeser 428.00 Cheramy Krueger

23T Armani Exchange Caleb J. Jantz 428.00 Allen Land & Cattle LLC

26T WrightOnTheBoonDock Tucker Smith 427.50 Brandi Smith

26T Black N Bluu Michael N. Vipham 427.50 Lori Conrow

28 SmaknCowsNTaknNNames Titus Covington 426.50 Angela Vogt Or Chris OBrien

29 SJR Reyson Matt Frederick 425.50 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC

30T Expensive Terrill Heaton 425.00 Sarah Brown

30T Starlights Gold Dust Flint D. Lee 425.00 Janet Kubichek

32 Sumkinda Offer Brandon T. Staebler 424.50 Brandon Or Kristen A

33T Minniemitch Jake A. Telford 424.00 Bob & Bonnie Schwenkfelder

33T Royalty In Disguise Ryan M. Thomas 424.00 Alward Ranches Inc.

33T Bet Hes Catty Tucker Smith 424.00 Jon H. Barlow

33T Tic Tocker Daxon Buttars 424.00 Sophia Flinders Buttars

37 Dual Smart Way To Go Brady E. Weaver 423.50 Tyson Esplin Feller

38 Brother Hal Sunni Ann McCormick 423.00 4D Performance Horses, LLC

39 Call Me Layla Titus Covington 422.50 Gary Or Heidi McManus

40T Smart And Dark Time Casey Bieroth 422.00 John Douglas Wright

40T A Time To Be Smart Clay J. Roeser 422.00 Jerry M. Beukelman

42 Sneed Rey Von Nicole M. Westfall 421.00 Sneed-Pool Cattle Co Inc

43T Sweet StrawberryWine David J. Dillman 420.50 Linda C. Cellini

43T Cinnaboone Jim W. Spence 420.50 Jennifer Blake
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43T Miss Dainty Time David N. Thacker 420.50 Pamela Rutherford

46 JS Time ForA Toddy Jimmy Vanbelle 419.50 Bill And Lorrie Peila

47T Metallic Marauder Trent S. Pedersen 419.00 Quail Run Ranch/Hartman

47T Lovin Rollz Wade J. Reaney 419.00 Jaqueline Crawford

49 Still Fly Rick Wiebe 418.00 Sunrise Ranch

50T Shootn Starligh Callee R. Miller 415.00 Callee R. Miller

50T Miss Dixie Rey Callee R. Miller 415.00 Cuadra Las Gatas

52 ShezaLittlePeptoChic Luis Valdez 414.50 Kristi L Berna

53 Al Be Sasse Joseph Redig 414.00 Lexi Bowhay

54 MR Nics Dotty Rebecca A. Hurst 413.50 Jay Or Ranae Meyers

55 Seven S SummerTravel Chad T. Blaisdell 410.00 Cody Redford

56 April Voodoo Brittany Factor 409.50 Factor Performance Horses

57 RTR Red Hot Sterling Jeremy Meador 408.00 Susan Ann Or Jann C

58 Stetson Rey Von Jim Montgomery 405.50 Duff Willey

59 Holly Time Blue Luis Valdez 404.00 Kylie Marie Watts

60 True Dual Grit Chad T. Blaisdell 403.00 Kent Blough

61 Cats Gone Rogue Mallory L. Holland Valdez 396.50 Terry & Deanna Johnson

62 Osos Shiney Ryan M. Thomas 269.00 Michelle Weiss/Steve

63 O Black Betty Brittany Factor 144.00 Factor Performance Horses

2. NRCHA IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 54
Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Blinding Lights Cody Hanson 585.50 Ellie Willoughby$5400.00

2 I C Swingin Reys Conner James 585.00 Tucker L Johnson$4050.00

3 Rey Vision Matt Frederick 583.00 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC$3375.00

4 Bet Hesa Nu Star Darrel J. Norcutt 581.50 Ty Or Melissa Fowler$2700.00

5 Blue Light District Daxon Buttars 580.00 Cassandra Davis$2160.00

6 Bonez Jonez Casey Bieroth 577.50 Bieroth Ranch$1755.00

7 Metallic Superstar Chloe E. Elsner 577.00 Mark T &/ Savannah Kerns$1485.00

8 Meteles Response Clay J. Roeser 576.50 RDL Investment Mgmt LLC$1350.00

9 CD Gem Wyatt Misrasi 576.00 Sharon Webb$1080.00

10T Teles A Remedy Clay J. Roeser 574.50 Rachelle Underwood$877.50

10T Timely Blonde Wade J. Reaney 574.50 Andrea L &/ Jason D Vietor$877.50

12 SCR Fiddle Dylan Sponseller 572.50 Dylan Sponseller$810.00

13T Lite Hawk Nicolas Barthelemy 569.50 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses$540.00

13T RTR Forever Reys Clay J. Roeser 569.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses$540.00

15 RSR Gotta Lotta Tack Louthan 561.00 Tammy L Kissinger

16T This Chics Magical Chelsea Lyn Frederick 428.00 Kristen K. Troxel

16T Break Me Off Clay J. Roeser 428.00 Cheramy Krueger

16T Armani Exchange Caleb J. Jantz 428.00 Allen Land & Cattle LLC

19T WrightOnTheBoonDock Tucker Smith 427.50 Brandi Smith

19T Black N Bluu Michael N. Vipham 427.50 Lori Conrow

21 SmaknCowsNTaknNNames Titus Covington 426.50 Angela Vogt Or Chris OBrien

22 SJR Reyson Matt Frederick 425.50 2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC

23T Expensive Terrill Heaton 425.00 Sarah Brown

23T Starlights Gold Dust Flint D. Lee 425.00 Janet Kubichek

25 Sumkinda Offer Brandon T. Staebler 424.50 Brandon Or Kristen A
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26T Royalty In Disguise Ryan M. Thomas 424.00 Alward Ranches Inc.

26T Bet Hes Catty Tucker Smith 424.00 Jon H. Barlow

26T Tic Tocker Daxon Buttars 424.00 Sophia Flinders Buttars

29 Brother Hal Sunni Ann McCormick 423.00 4D Performance Horses, LLC

30 Call Me Layla Titus Covington 422.50 Gary Or Heidi McManus

31T Smart And Dark Time Casey Bieroth 422.00 John Douglas Wright

31T A Time To Be Smart Clay J. Roeser 422.00 Jerry M. Beukelman

33 Sneed Rey Von Nicole M. Westfall 421.00 Sneed-Pool Cattle Co Inc

34T Sweet StrawberryWine David J. Dillman 420.50 Linda C. Cellini

34T Cinnaboone Jim W. Spence 420.50 Jennifer Blake

34T Miss Dainty Time David N. Thacker 420.50 Pamela Rutherford

37 JS Time ForA Toddy Jimmy Vanbelle 419.50 Bill And Lorrie Peila

38T Metallic Marauder Trent S. Pedersen 419.00 Quail Run Ranch/Hartman

38T Lovin Rollz Wade J. Reaney 419.00 Jaqueline Crawford

40 Still Fly Rick Wiebe 418.00 Sunrise Ranch

41T Shootn Starligh Callee R. Miller 415.00 Callee R. Miller

41T Miss Dixie Rey Callee R. Miller 415.00 Cuadra Las Gatas

43 ShezaLittlePeptoChic Luis Valdez 414.50 Kristi L Berna

44 Al Be Sasse Joseph Redig 414.00 Lexi Bowhay

45 MR Nics Dotty Rebecca A. Hurst 413.50 Jay Or Ranae Meyers

46 Seven S SummerTravel Chad T. Blaisdell 410.00 Cody Redford

47 April Voodoo Brittany Factor 409.50 Factor Performance Horses

48 RTR Red Hot Sterling Jeremy Meador 408.00 Susan Ann Or Jann C

49 Stetson Rey Von Jim Montgomery 405.50 Duff Willey

50 Holly Time Blue Luis Valdez 404.00 Kylie Marie Watts

51 True Dual Grit Chad T. Blaisdell 403.00 Kent Blough

52 Cats Gone Rogue Mallory L. Holland Valdez 396.50 Terry & Deanna Johnson

53 Osos Shiney Ryan M. Thomas 269.00 Michelle Weiss/Steve

54 O Black Betty Brittany Factor 144.00 Factor Performance Horses

3. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 34
Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Blinding Lights Cody Hanson 439.50 Ellie Willoughby$2020.00

2 Lite Hawk Nicolas Barthelemy 436.50 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses$1616.00

3 I C Swingin Reys Conner James 436.00 Tucker L Johnson$1414.00

4T Blue Light District Daxon Buttars 434.50 Cassandra Davis$1010.00

4T Bet Hesa Nu Star Darrel J. Norcutt 434.50 Ty Or Melissa Fowler$1010.00

6 Metallic Superstar Chloe E. Elsner 434.00 Mark T &/ Savannah Kerns$808.00

7 Bonez Jonez Casey Bieroth 431.00 Bieroth Ranch$707.00

8 SCR Fiddle Dylan Sponseller 428.50 Dylan Sponseller$606.00

9 This Chics Magical Chelsea Lyn Frederick 428.00 Kristen K. Troxel$505.00

10 WrightOnTheBoonDock Tucker Smith 427.50 Brandi Smith$404.00

11 SmaknCowsNTaknNNames Titus Covington 426.50 Angela Vogt Or Chris OBrien

12 Expensive Terrill Heaton 425.00 Sarah Brown

13 Sumkinda Offer Brandon T. Staebler 424.50 Brandon Or Kristen A

14T Royalty In Disguise Ryan M. Thomas 424.00 Alward Ranches Inc.

14T Bet Hes Catty Tucker Smith 424.00 Jon H. Barlow
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14T Tic Tocker Daxon Buttars 424.00 Sophia Flinders Buttars

17 Brother Hal Sunni Ann McCormick 423.00 4D Performance Horses, LLC

18 Call Me Layla Titus Covington 422.50 Gary Or Heidi McManus

19 Smart And Dark Time Casey Bieroth 422.00 John Douglas Wright

20 Sneed Rey Von Nicole M. Westfall 421.00 Sneed-Pool Cattle Co Inc

21T Sweet StrawberryWine David J. Dillman 420.50 Linda C. Cellini

21T Miss Dainty Time David N. Thacker 420.50 Pamela Rutherford

23 JS Time ForA Toddy Jimmy Vanbelle 419.50 Bill And Lorrie Peila

24T Shootn Starligh Callee R. Miller 415.00 Callee R. Miller

24T Miss Dixie Rey Callee R. Miller 415.00 Cuadra Las Gatas

26 ShezaLittlePeptoChic Luis Valdez 414.50 Kristi L Berna

27 Al Be Sasse Joseph Redig 414.00 Lexi Bowhay

28 MR Nics Dotty Rebecca A. Hurst 413.50 Jay Or Ranae Meyers

29 April Voodoo Brittany Factor 409.50 Factor Performance Horses

30 Stetson Rey Von Jim Montgomery 405.50 Duff Willey

31 Holly Time Blue Luis Valdez 404.00 Kylie Marie Watts

32 Cats Gone Rogue Mallory L. Holland Valdez 396.50 Terry & Deanna Johnson

33 Osos Shiney Ryan M. Thomas 269.00 Michelle Weiss/Steve

34 O Black Betty Brittany Factor 144.00 Factor Performance Horses

4. NRCHA L1LO: Level 1 Limited Open Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $2500.00)
Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Blinding Lights Cody Hanson 439.50 Ellie Willoughby$2250.00

2 I C Swingin Reys Conner James 436.00 Tucker L Johnson$1800.00

3 Metallic Superstar Chloe E. Elsner 434.00 Mark T &/ Savannah Kerns$1350.00

4 Hashtags Phoenix Tucker Smith 432.00 Katie Jo Prouse/Pete$900.00

5 This Chics Magical Chelsea Lyn Frederick 428.00 Kristen K. Troxel$675.00

6 WrightOnTheBoonDock Tucker Smith 427.50 Brandi Smith$525.00

7 Bet Hes Catty Tucker Smith 424.00 Jon H. Barlow

8 JS Time ForA Toddy Jimmy Vanbelle 419.50 Bill And Lorrie Peila

9 ShezaLittlePeptoChic Luis Valdez 414.50 Kristi L Berna

10 One Smart Vintage Cole Cofer 406.00 Cole Cofer

11 Stetson Rey Von Jim Montgomery 405.50 Duff Willey

12T Holly Time Blue Luis Valdez 404.00 Kylie Marie Watts

12T Prizetag Kalub Curran 404.00 Dana M. Jones

14 Cats Gone Rogue Mallory L. Holland Valdez 396.50 Terry & Deanna Johnson

15 High Brow Woody Cole Cofer 272.50 Cole Cofer

16 This Cats A Smarty Remington I Renee Clark 268.00 Remington I Renee Clark

17 Casa De Leo 45 Jarret Nelson 265.00 Andres M Trejo

18 Miss Smooth Tyree Jarret Nelson 260.50 Bob Lincoln

5. NRCHA ONHF: Open Novice Horse Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 26 (Added Money: $1250.00)
Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 PLL One Tuff Pepto Brandon C. Buttars 439.50 Ken Anhder$1612.50

2 No Training Wheels Jake A. Telford 438.00 Diane A. Edwards$1290.00

3 Lite Hawk Nicolas Barthelemy 436.50 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses$967.50

4 I C Swingin Reys Conner James 436.00 Tucker L Johnson$774.00

5 Hilda Rey Von Jake A. Telford 435.50 Stan Rowlan$645.00
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6 RSR Gotta Lotta Tack Louthan 432.00 Tammy L Kissinger$516.00

7 Teles A Remedy Clay J. Roeser 431.00 Rachelle Underwood$387.00

8 Meteles Response Clay J. Roeser 428.50 RDL Investment Mgmt LLC$258.00

9 Break Me Off Clay J. Roeser 428.00 Cheramy Krueger

10 Black N Bluu Michael N. Vipham 427.50 Lori Conrow

11 SmaknCowsNTaknNNames Titus Covington 426.50 Angela Vogt Or Chris OBrien

12 Starlights Gold Dust Flint D. Lee 425.00 Janet Kubichek

13 Sumkinda Offer Brandon T. Staebler 424.50 Brandon Or Kristen A

14 Brother Hal Sunni Ann McCormick 423.00 4D Performance Horses, LLC

15 Call Me Layla Titus Covington 422.50 Gary Or Heidi McManus

16 A Time To Be Smart Clay J. Roeser 422.00 Jerry M. Beukelman

17 Sneed Rey Von Nicole M. Westfall 421.00 Sneed-Pool Cattle Co Inc

18 Metallic Marauder Trent S. Pedersen 419.00 Quail Run Ranch/Hartman

19 Rebel Merry Terrill Heaton 418.00 Charles McCluer

20 Al Be Sasse Joseph Redig 414.00 Lexi Bowhay

21 Seven S SummerTravel Chad T. Blaisdell 410.00 Cody Redford

22 April Voodoo Brittany Factor 409.50 Factor Performance Horses

23 RTR Red Hot Sterling Jeremy Meador 408.00 Susan Ann Or Jann C

24 Stetson Rey Von Jim Montgomery 405.50 Duff Willey

25 Osos Shiney Ryan M. Thomas 269.00 Michelle Weiss/Steve

26 O Black Betty Brittany Factor 144.00 Factor Performance Horses


